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PATTERNS:

Luuk (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/luuk

Lace Chevron Colulmns Throw (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lace-chevron-
columns-throw

ASA Cat Twin (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-cat-twin

Painted Sky Blanket (Vickie) https://www.lionbrand.com/collections/all-knit-crochet-kits/
products/knit-kit-painted-sky-blanket

Easy Goes It ((Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-goes-it
notes from Gale’s pattern are here

Close To You (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/close-to-you

Aubree Vest (JoAnne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aubree-vest

California Poppies (Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/california-poppies-beanie

Beginner’s Magic (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/beginners-magic

Boxed And Cabled (Joan) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/boxed-and-cabled

Quick Ombre hat (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/quick-ombre-hat

Moss Stitch in a Square (Ada) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/moss-stitch-in-a-square-
blanket

Anemone Hats (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/anemone-hats

One Row Handspun Scarf (Carmen, Sue, Linda D, Maarcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/
one-row-handspun-scarf

Waves of Hope (Diane) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/waves-of-hope-hat

Up North Slippers (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/up-north-slippers

Shawl with Lace Edging (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/shawl-with-lace-edging

Chic (poncho-Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/chic-5

Dacite (Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/dacite

Hey Teach! (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/hey-teach

Bananen Socken (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bananen-socken

Sophie Hood (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sophie-hood

Sixteen Hearts Baby Hat (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sixteen-hearts-baby-hat

Lola Shawl (Linda D) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/lolas-lace-shawl
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Pretty ‘Posies Blanket (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/pretty-posies-blanket

Silvia shawl (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/silvia-9

Long Winter’s NIght (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/long-winters-night

#04 Cable Scarf, as a cowl (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/04-cable-scarf

ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Ultimate All-Around Stitch Dictionary by Wendy Bernard

Baktus https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/baktus-scarf

Here’s the pattern written out in a blog:  https://www.castoffcollective.com.au/blogs/shawls-scarves-
projects-for-all-seasons/baktus-scarf-a-favourite-comfort-knit

Same/similar shaping to Baktus:  Totally Triangular Scarf https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/
totally-triangular-scarf
Haiku Cardi https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/haiku-cardi

Street Wise Capelet https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/street-wise-capelet

Waves of Hope Cowl (to math hat) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/waves-of-hope-cowl

YARN

Malabrigo Rios https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/malabrigo-yarn-rios

Premier Bloom Chunky https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/premier-yarns-bloom-chunky

Louisa Harding Pouffe https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/louisa-harding-yarns-pouffe

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Check out the forum for “Lovin’ the Freebies” for tips on patterns that are free or free for a limited time 
with coupon codes

Big online stores:  Jimmy Beans, WEBS, Little Knits, Maker’s Mercantile, Knit Picks, Simply Socks, Yarn 
Barn of Kansas

recommended blocking wires:  Lazadas 

Udderly Smooth hand cream

Neat Edges:  Another option to icord selvage https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=09Djx9DYzdE

https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/pretty-posies-blanket
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/silvia-9
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/long-winters-night
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/04-cable-scarf
https://www.amazon.com/Cast-Bind-Off-Step-Step/dp/1603427244/ref=sr_1_4?crid=2SZG4W2HG44WW&keywords=cast+on+bind+off+knitting+book&qid=1682009741&sprefix=cast+on%2Caps%2C138&sr=8-4
https://www.amazon.com/Patty-Lyons-Knitting-Bag-Tricks/dp/1446309118/ref=sr_1_1?crid=2TT3OAZQ354U4&keywords=Patty+Lyon&qid=1684376636&sprefix=patty+lyon%2Caps%2C163&sr=8-1
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=bernard+ultimate+stitch+dictionary&i=stripbooks&crid=3FH2T8PTN1UR1&sprefix=bernard+ultimate+stitch+dictionary%2Cstripbooks%2C137&ref=nb_sb_noss
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/baktus-scarf
https://www.castoffcollective.com.au/blogs/shawls-scarves-projects-for-all-seasons/baktus-scarf-a-favourite-comfort-knit
https://www.castoffcollective.com.au/blogs/shawls-scarves-projects-for-all-seasons/baktus-scarf-a-favourite-comfort-knit
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/totally-triangular-scarf
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/totally-triangular-scarf
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/haiku-cardi
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/street-wise-capelet
https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/waves-of-hope-cowl
https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/malabrigo-yarn-rios
https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/premier-yarns-bloom-chunky
https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/louisa-harding-yarns-pouffe
https://www.ravelry.com/discuss/lovin-the-freebies/topics
https://www.jimmybeanswool.com/
https://www.yarn.com/
https://littleknits.com/
https://www.makersmercantile.com/
https://www.knitpicks.com/
https://www.simplysockyarn.com/
https://www.yarnbarn-ks.com/
https://www.yarnbarn-ks.com/
https://www.lazadas.net/our-products
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=09Djx9DYzdE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=09Djx9DYzdE


Page 3 of 3

1-28-25 follow up links 1/29/25, 3:47 PM

How to build Your Stash https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KlZ2yAZatGI

A Hiatory of Socks https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3IQR1gWA-gM

RECORDINGS

Click here to view the class recordings.

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9

GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Techknitter https://techknitter.blogspot.com/2010/04/revised-unified-index-for.html

Heather Storta https://www.youtube.com/@HeatherStorta

Roxanne Richardson (Rox on Ravelry) https://www.youtube.com/@RoxanneRichardson
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